Small Fragment Base Set
Surgical Technique
Acumed System
Compatibility Indicator
Acumed Variable
Angle Screw Compatible
Acumed® Small Fragment Base Set
The Acumed Small Fragment Base Set is a comprehensive system for small fragment trauma

24
Acumed® Small Fragment Base Set Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
* Implants and screws are also available sterile-packed. Add an “-S” at end of product number for sterile product. For more
details on sterile products, including pricing, contact our Business Services Department toll free at 888.627.9957.
Tray Components
Implants*
1 Fragment Plate 2.7 mm 7010-0106N 10 One-Third Tubular Plate 3-Hole 7008-0103
2 L Fragment Plate 2.7 mm Left 7010-0107L 11 One-Third Tubular Plate 4-Hole 7008-0104
3 L Fragment Plate 2.7 mm Right 7010-0107R 12 One-Third Tubular Plate 5-Hole 7008-0105
4 T Fragment Plate 2.7 mm 7010-0108N 13 One-Third Tubular Plate 6-Hole 7008-0106
5 20 mm AcuTwist® Acutrak
Compression Screw AI-0020 14 One-Third Tubular Plate 7-Hole 7008-0107
6 26 mm AcuTwist® Acutrak
Compression Screw AI-0026 15 One-Third Tubular Plate 8-Hole 7008-0108